NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	PAGE OF PAGES				
5500,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,00			EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1 Is project	NO. (If applicable)		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		NA000541	5. PROJEC	NO. (II applicable)		
119 6. ISSUED BY CODE	02/27/2010	STREET,	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE OF	003		
SA/Los Alamos Site Office 3. Department of Energy Los Alamos Site Office 3747 West Jemez Road Los Alamos		U. Lo	NNSA/Los Alamos Site Office U.S. Department of Energy Los Alamos Site Office 3747 West Jemez Road Los Alamos NM 87544				
NM 87544 8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street	t county. State and ZIP Co	ode) (S)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. State and ZIP Code) LOS ALAMOS NATIONAL SECURITY, LLC Attn: MIKE RAFFERTY P.O. BOX 1663, MS P222 LOS ALAMOS NM 875450001			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
CODE 175252894	FACILITY CODE		12/21/2005				
1/5252894	11 THIS ITEM ON	I V APPLIES TO AME	IDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
	quired)	Net I	ncrease: MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADI		TEM 14.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN			ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha RITY OF FAR 43.103(b). ORITY OF:	anges in paying offi	ce,		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)						
X Clause I-134 DEAR 9	70.5232-4 Ob	ligati <mark>o</mark> n of	Funds (DEC 2000)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not,	THE REST OF THE REST OF THE REST	this docume <mark>nt</mark> and ret	0	issuing office.			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION Subj to Retent: NO The Department of Energy her as follows: Funds Obligated for LANS Traffunds Obligated for M&O of I Funds Obligated this Modificated Funds Obligated Since	ceby revises ansition Act LANL through	Clause B-2 ivities: \$ A118: \$10 ARRA): \$200	, Contract Type and Va 12,173,656.66 ,043,257,196.13 ,400.00		graph (h),		
Contract Clause B-3, America to include Work Authorization \$200,400.00. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the state of the s	on Number RA	-09-018 (GT	100036-20685-10, Rev.	2) in the	amount of ffect. pnnt) 16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	L J	02/27/2010		
(signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable			6.0	STANDARD F Prescribed by FAR (48 CFR)			

NOT SPECIFIED /OTHER

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF	
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC52-06NA25396/119	2	2	

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT			
1 NO.	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
1		(0)	13/	(14)	
8	FOB: Destination				
	Period of Performance: 12/21/2005 to 09/30/2014			1	
			\perp		
		- 1			
			11		
			1 1		
		4	11		
		0			
			11		
			1.1		
	es				
			\perp		
			11		
				1	
			11		
			11		
			\perp		
			11		
			11		
		9	11		
			11		
			11		
			\perp		
			\perp		
			11		
			11		
			11		
			11	0.0	
				1	
		1			
		1.0		4	